
9:30 30cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7837 Completed Lillie Kisiel Princess Tilly Junior 0 69.75 1

7811 Completed Matilda Denne Lollypop Junior 0 82.16 2

9:45 40cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7848 Completed JJ Milner Cupcake Junior Y 0 58.4 1

7837 Completed Lillie Kisiel Princess Tilly Junior 0 67.91 2

7811 Completed Matilda Denne Lollypop Junior 0 68.73 3

7811 Completed Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 4 55.33 4

7530 Completed Michelle Brown Basil Senior W/D

7852 Completed Lesley bennet Indie Senior W/D

7585 On hold Rebeckha jay Bostin buster Senior N/S

10:20 50cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7811 Completed Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 0 40.76 1

7848 Completed JJ Milner Cupcake Junior Y 0 50.58 2

7826 Completed olivia whiting blue smartie Junior 4 64.13 3

7793 Completed Tallis Byat Sparky Junior 8(RR) 82.45 4

7854 Completed Chelsie Cox Sammy Junior E(RF)
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7812 Completed Maisy Lowe Sandhole Prince verdie Junior E(RF)

7812 Completed Maisy Lowe Sandhole Prince verdie H/C 8(4R) 113.33

7845 Completed Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior Y 0 44.01 1

7813 Completed Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty Senior 8(C4) 56.35 2

7585 On hold Rebeckha jay Bostin buster Senior N/S

7530 Completed Michelle Brown Basil Senior W/D

11:10 60cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7845 Completed Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior Y 0 34.43 1

7840 Completed Lily-May Sutton Wish Junior 0 36.46 2

7793 Completed Tallis Byat Sparky Junior 0 43.98 3

7740 Completed Layla thorley Muffin Junior 0 52.48 4

7854 Completed Chelsie Cox Sammy Junior 4(R) 67.41 5

1111 Completed Zea Adams Red Junior 12 40.2 6

7811 Completed Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 12(RR4) 75.78 7

7812 Completed Maisy Lowe Sandhole Prince verdie Junior E(TE)

7845 Completed Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior Y 0 39.31 1

7873 Completed Chris Crane Bonnie Senior Y 4 36.88 2
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7813 Completed Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty Senior 4 43.84 3

7826 Completed Amy whiting blue smartie Senior 4 46.03 4

7742 Completed Yasmin Elvis Senior 16(4RR4) 52.21 5

7846 Completed Shonagh Hale Fergus Senior E(EOC) 47.18

12:06 65cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

1111 Completed Zea Adams Red Junior 0 34.14 1

7850 Completed Eva Roberts Jerry Junior 0 35.75 2

7853 Completed Isabel Harper davies Cratloe OG Junior 0 43.48 3

7845 Completed Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior Y 4 34.74 4

7840 Completed Lily-May Sutton Wish Junior 8(R4) 37.74 5

7812 Completed Maisy Lowe Sandhole Prince verdie Junior 8(4C) 50.26 6

7855 Completed Jemima Gautier Fieldside Royal approval Junior 8(CC) 80.64 7

7873 Completed Chris Crane Bonnie Senior Y 0 36.55 1

7859 Completed Shelley Bryson-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 43.01 2

7782 Completed Emily Heathcote Vayland Senior Y 4 57.03 3

7630 Completed Abbie Burrows Vinnie Senior 4(R) 68.54 4

7846 Completed Shonagh Hale Fergus Senior 8 46.92 5

7742 Completed Yasmin Elvis Senior 12 60.28 6
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7813 Completed Grace Docker Drumlane Beauty Senior 16(4C4C) 53.21 7

13:02 75cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7866 Completed Mya Gooden Del Junior 0 31.98 1

7855 Completed Jemima Gautier Fieldside Royal Approval Junior 0 41.42 2

7817 Completed Megan Gordon The big question mark Junior 0 42.31 3

7842 Completed Beth Mason Daisy Junior 0 47.33 4

7853 Completed Isabel Harper davies Annisbrook charley Junior 4(R) 45.03 5

7740 Completed Layla thorley Teddy Junior 4(R) 50.46 6

7738 Completed Isabel Coombes Zouz Junior 4 52.03 7

7817 Completed Chelsie harrison Dads broke Junior 8 54.34 8

7853 Completed Isabel Harper davies Cratloe OG Junior 8(4R) 55.06

7849 Completed Olivia Wheeler Lucy Brown Junior E(RF)

7857 Completed Millie Palfree Knockgorm Jack Senior 0 36.71 1

7655 Completed Tia Cartwright Fire N Ice Senior 0 40.2 2

7630 Completed Abbie Burrows Vinnie Senior 0 43.36 3=

7808 Completed Jessica Clarke Galway Guiness Senior 0 43.36 3=

7859 Completed Shelley Bryson-Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 43.81 5

7750 Completed Rachel Morris Dan Senior 0 54.1 6
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7838 Completed John Tellwright Sam Senior 4 40.76 7

7840 Completed Michelle Sutton Milo Senior 4 47.1 8

7751 Completed Lisa Powell Flash Senior 8(R4) 60.61

7782 Completed Emily Heathcote Vayland Senior Y E

14:19 85cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7842 Completed Beth Mason Cobweb silver dream Junior 0 35.58 1

7842 Completed Katie Bowen Rynns comet Junior 0 38.83 2

7817 Completed Megan Gordon The big Question mark Junior 0 42.63 3

7842 Completed Katie Bowen Redhill Dandy Junior 0 43.06 4

7786 Completed Isabelle Meddings Thea Junior 4 36.46 5

7853 Completed Isabel Harper davies Annisbrook charley Junior 4(R) 47.25 6

7866 Completed Mya Gooden Del Junior 8 35.43 7

7842 Completed Beth Mason Daisy Junior 8 43.48 8

7876 Completed Charlotte Mason Jude Junior 8(CR) 68.15

7740 Completed Layla thorley Teddy Junior 12 47.98

7817 Completed Chelsie harrison Dads broke Junior E(RF)

7865 Completed Gracie Jenkins Nugget Junior E(RF)

7849 Completed Olivia Wheeler Lucy Brown Junior W/D

7856 Completed Izzy Williams Miami Junior W/D
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7857 Completed Millie Palfree Knockgorm Jack Senior 0 36.43 1

7750 Completed Rachel Morris Dan Senior 0 37.43 2

7829 Completed Cassie Luidelle Senior 0 38.25 3

7808 Completed Jessica Clarke Galway Guiness Senior 0 38.92 4

7632 Completed Tracy young Smithy's last Chance Senior 0 50.7 5

7840 Completed Michelle Sutton Milo Senior 4 47.75 6

7655 Completed Tia Cartwright Fire N Ice Senior 8(4C) 51.51 7

7838 Completed John Tellwright Sam Senior 12 42.03 8

15:42 95cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7829 Completed Cassie Luidelle Senior 4 37.1 1

7786 Completed Isabelle Meddings Thea Junior 4 47.38 2

7842 Completed Beth Mason Cobweb silver dream Junior 8 35.7 3

7842 Completed Katie Bowen Redhill Dandy Junior 8 41.75 4

7632 Completed Tracy young Smithy's last Chance Senior 8 47.84 5

7865 Completed Gracie Jenkins Nugget Junior W/D

7876 Completed Charlotte Mason Jude Junior E(RF)
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16:17 105cms Rider Horse Section Member Faults Time Placing

7450 Completed Georgina ball Lost boy Senior 0 53.46 1

7632 Completed Tracy young Smithy's last Chance Senior 20(44C44) 60.06 2

7842 Completed Katie Bowen Redhill Dandy Junior E(RF)

7815 Completed Megan Ralston The Big Question Mark Junior

7815 Completed Megan Ralston The Big Question Mark Junior
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